ORGELFAHRT

YOUTUBE-CHANNEL
youtube.com/c/OrgelFahrt

KONZERTE

FREITAG: 08.10.2021

17.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

20.00 Uhr

Sotterhausen

Ev. Kirche St. Georg
Sangerhausen

Ev. Kirche St. Ulrici

Sangerhausen

Ev. St. Jacobikirche

SAMSTAG: 09.10.2021

14.00 Uhr

15.30 Uhr

17.00 Uhr

18.30 Uhr

20.30 Uhr

Limlingerode
Evangelische Kirche
Bleicherode

Ev. Kirche St. Marien
Wiilfingerode,
Ev.Kirche St. Elisabeth
Nordhausen

Ev. Kirche St. Blasii
Liebenrode

Ev. Petri-Kirche

SONNTAG: 10.10.2021

10.30 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

16.00 Uhr

17.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

Heringen

Ev. Kirche St. Michaelis
Gorsbach

Ev. Kirche St. Mauritius
Breitungen

Ev. Kirche St. Arnold
Bennungen

Ev. Kirche St. Johannes
Tilleda
St.-Salvatorkirche

fb.com/orgelfahrt
www.orgelfahrt.de




